
Day of Week Date Opponent Venue /address Time

Saturday Jan 27 Rowe/Raymondville (scr) Rowe HS 9:00 AM

Tuesday Jan 30 @ Weslaco (scr) Weslaco HS 6:00 PM

Friday Feb 2 @ Vela Ed. Vela HS 6:30PM

Friday Feb 9 @ Grulla Grulla HS 7:30PM

Tuesday Feb 13 @ PSJA Memorial PSJA Memorial HS 6:00PM

Thur-Sat Feb 15-17 PSJA Tourney PSJA TBA

Thur-Sat Feb 22-24 La Joya ISD Tourney LJISD TBA

Tuesday Feb 27 Rio Grande City* Rio Grande HS 6:00 PM

Thur-Sat Feb 29-Mar 2 Coastal Classic Ingleside TBA

Tuesday Mar 5 Mission Veterans* Palmview HS 6:00PM

Friday Mar 8 @L. Martin* Martin HS 6:00 PM

Monday Mar 11 L. Nixon* Palmview HS 6:00 PM

Wednesday Mar 13 @Roma* Roma HS 6:00PM

Tuesday Mar 19 Juarez Lincoln* Palmview HS 6:00PM

Friday Mar 22 @L. Cigarroa* Cigarroa HS 6:00PM

Tuesday Mar 26  Rio* Palmview HS 6:00PM

Tuesday Apr 2 L. Martin* Palmview HS 6:00PM

Friday Apr 5 @Mission Veterans* M. Veterans HS 6:00PM

Tuesday Apr 9 @Juarez Lincoln* Juarez HS 6:00 PM

Friday Apr 12 @L. Nixon* L. Nixon HS 6:00 PM

Tuesday Apr 16 Roma* Palmview HS 6:00 PM

Friday Apr 19 L. Cigarroa* Palmview HS 6:00 PM

                    * District Game

 Head Coach:   Jessica Cardenas-Russell    Asst. Coaches:  Rick Flores     Aaron Lumbreras  
       JV Coaches:    Antonio Luna     Mark Peralez           Paul Trevino
            Athletic Trainers: Doc Edwin Gomez   & Doc Zenaida Mendoza
Superintendent: Heriberto D. Gonzalez Principal: Mr. Leonel Perez
Athletic Director: Victor Garza         Coordinators: Margarito Requenez  & Claudia Bazan


